FULL STAINLESS STEEL
PROCESS PRESSURE GAUGES
PGHP
OPEN FRONT PRECISION PROCESS
PRESSURE GAUGE
MAIN FEATURES
All SS measuring system

equivalent units
- /
MODEL CODING
OTHER OPTIONS
/
NS  A  B  ØC  ØD  E
100  12  48  111  100  □  22
115  15  48  129  119  □  22
250  18.5  50  263  250  □  22
All dimensions are in mm.
NS  P S  ØN  ØM
100  128  7  134  118
150  172  7  186  168
All dimensions are in mm.
150  15  48  161  149  □  22
ORDERING EXAMPLE          PGHP-100-S6L-B-M3N-SO4-G/RANGE/A1.CC.CD.UC.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
PGHP = OPEN FRONT PRECISION
PROCESS PRESSURE GAUGE
100 = 100 mm
250 = 250 mm
150 = 150 mm
FF = Front flange with back mounting (3 Hole
Panel)
 UC = Surface Plate
TS4=Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plates in SS 316
CD = Custom Design Dial
TD= Tag Marking on Dial
RT = Rolling type Case & Ring
BT = Bayonet Type Case & Ring
EZ = External Zero Adjustment
MTC2.2 =Material test certificate, 2.2
MTC = Material test certificate. 3.1
CC = 5-point calibration certificate